

Landline: 031 562 0803 | Mobile: 083 417 1771 | Email: the.crayon.box. glenwood@gmail.com

01 April 2021

## **SCHOOL FEES 2021**

Please find below the school fee structure for 2021. Should you have any queries, please contact the school.

NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLMENT FEE 2021 ************************NOT APPLICAPABLE FOR 2021******** only applicable for new applications			
GRADE / BABIES	FEE		
Babies (ages 3 months to 24 months)	R500.00		
Grade 0000 (ages 2 turning 3)	R500.00		
Grade 000 (ages 3 turning 4)	R500.00		
Grade 00 (ages 4 turning 5)	R500.00		
Grade R (ages 5 turning 6)	R500.00		

SCHOOL FEES payable in advance over 12 months				
GRADE / BABIES	MONTHLY FEE January to December	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR	ANNUAL PAYMENT payable before 31 January 2021	
Babies (half day)	R1 500.00	R18 000.00	R16 560.00	
Babies (full day)	R3 000.00	R36 000.00	R33 120.00	
Grade 0000 to R (half day)	R1 250.00	R15 000.00	R13 800.00	
Grade 0000 to R (full day)	R1 950.00	R23 400.00	R21 528.00	

OTHER FEES payable in advance over 12 months		
SERVICE (Grade R to Grade 7)	MONTHLY FEE January to December	TOTAL FOR THE YEAR
Aftercare (with a snack) until 17h00	R1 000.00	R12 000.00
Full day visitor	R150.00 per day	n/a
Aftercare day visitor	R80.00 per day	n/a



Landline: 031 562 0803 | Mobile: 083 417 1771 | Email: the.crayon.box. glenwood@gmail.com

PAYMENT METHODS				
Method 1	Annual payment in advance, due by 31 January 2021.			
Method 2	Debit-order payments, which can be scheduled monthly in advance x 12 months on the 05th of each month.			
Method 3	Internet payments, due monthly in advance on or before the second day of each month x 12 months.			
Method 4	Credit-card payment options available at the school.  Please take note of the surcharge for credit-card payments.			
LEARNERS NAME IS REQUIRED AS THE REFERENCE FOR ALL PAYMENTS.  Please note that cash is accepted as a form of payment for fees at the school.				

BANK DETAILS - INTERIM DETAILS		
Name of account	Miss Ayushka Rampershad	
Bank	STANDARD BANK	
Account number	10120021895	
Branch code	6227	
Reference for enrolment fee and school fees	Learners Name	

## **GENERAL**

## **School fees**

School fees for 2021 exclude the following:

- School uniforms
- Cost of extra mural activities (Soccer stars, Little warriors etc.)
- Please note, we do not refund or carryover any days or weeks missed.

Should you be uncertain about anything, please feel free to contact the school:

Miss Ayushka Rampershad (Principal)

031 5620803 / 083 4171771

the.crayon.box.glenwood@gmail.co.za

We thank you for selecting The Crayon Box Daycare and preschool as your school of choice. We look forward to welcoming you and your child/children to the school. We believe that 2021 will be a successful school year for us all.

Empowering future leaders